UNIVERSITY OF VAVUNIYA, SRILANKA
Faculty of Business Studies

Examination Timetable With Hall

Business Management

= First Examination in Business Management -2024 -First Semester-
September/October- 2025

SH4
08.09.2025 Monday 09.00 am-12.00 noon |[ACC1113 Financial Accounting I SH3

LH1

SH 4
10.09.2025 Wednesday 09.00 am-12.00 noon |ECO1113 Microeconomics SH 3

LH1

09.00 am-12.00 noon |MGT 1113 Principles of Management iII-I{‘;

SH 4
02.00 pm - 04.00 pm |ACUI1112 Language for Integration SH3

LH1

SH 4
15.09.2025 Monday 09.00 am-12.00 noon |MGT1123 Business Mathematics SH3

LH1

12.09.2025 Friday

17.09.2025  |Wednesday  |09.00 am-11.00am |MGT1133 et ol hgmaon Tocnoloey Sh
(Theory) LH1

SH 4
19.09.2025 Friday 09.00 am-12.00 noon |ENG1113 Proficiency in English I SH3

LH1

SCL- FBS
Fundamentals of Information Technology — SAL LAB - FBS

20.09.2025 Saturday 1.00 pm-3.00 pm MGT1133 e CLI-FAS

CL II - FAS




= Second Examination in Business Management -2024 -First Semester-
September/October- 2025

09.09.2025 Tuesday 02 00 ACE2113 Cost and Management Accounting SH 4
noon LH1
SH 4
11.09.2025  |Thursday e MGT2113 Business Law SH 3
noon
LH1
SH 4
09.00 am -11.00 am |MGT2122 Organizational Behavior SH 3
13.09.2025 Saturday LH1
e SH 4
01.00 pm - 03.00 pm |ACU2111 Basic Science
LH1
ACC2123 Taxation LH1
o o ECO2113 Advanced Macroeconomics SH 4
16.09.2025 Tuesday no.on o ENT 2113 Creativity and Innovation SH 4
MAR2113 Marketing Communications SH 4
HRM2113 Human Ecology SH 4
ECO/FIN2123 Managerial Economics SH 4
ENT2123 Small Business Management SH 4
18.09.2025 Thursday 09.00am-12.00 noon - ;
MAR2123 Retail Marketing LH1
HRM2123 Human Resource Development LH1
SH 4
20.09.2025 Saturday 09.00 am -11.00 am |ENG 2112 Business Communication I SH3
LH1
SH 4 Soosairatnam Hall No 4, FBS
SH 3 Soosairatnam Hall No 3, FBS
SH 2 Soosairatnam Hall No 2,FBS \,),f
FBS-LH 1 Faculty of Business Studies- Lecture Hall No 1 PR o}
SCL-FBS Smart Compute Lab Anojah
SAL Lab -FBS  Self Access Learning Lab -FBS Senior Assistant Registrar
CL1/DPS Computer Laboratory - 01, Dept. of Physical Science

: : Examination Branch
CL2/DPS Computer Laboraty - 02, Dept. of Physical Science



